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10/28/2016

10/28/2016

10/28/2016

11/02/2016

11/02/2016

11/02/2016

12/13/2016

02/24/2017

02/24/2017

02/24/2017

02/24/2017

03/21/2017

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$610.21

$1,000.00

$144.32

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,447.64

JACKIE TOLEDO
CAMPAIGN

FLORIDIANS FOR
ECONOMIC FREEDOM

ALEX MILLER CAMPAIGN

GAYLE HARRELL
CAMPAIGN

U.S. ONLINE SERVICES

RICK ROTH CAMPAIGN

U.S. ONLINE SERVICES
LLC

MEL PONDER CAMPAIGN

JASON FISCHER
CAMPAIGN

CYNDI STEVENSON
CAMPAIGN

RANDY FINE CAMPAIGN

MCNICHOLAS AND
ASSOCIATES

4303 WEST ROLAND RD.

115 EAST PARK AVE., SUITE 1

5235 SIESTA COVE DR.

1885 NORTHWEST EAGLE
POINT

P.O. BOX 6992

PO BOX 157

PO BOX 6992

511 VERA CRUZ DRIVE

2630 STONEGATE DRIVE

PO BOX 600726

2200 SOUTH BABCOCK
STREET, #18-202

1000 SE MONTEREY
COMMONS BLVD., SUITE 102

TAMPA, FL 33609

TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301

SARASOTA, FL 34242

STUART, FL 34994

VERO BEACH, FL 32961

LOXAHATCHEE, FL 33470

VERO BEACH, FL 32961

DESTIN, FL 32541

JACKSONVILLE, FL 32223

SAINT JOHNS, FL 32260

PALM BAY, FL 32901

STUART, FL 34996

CONTRIBUTION

CONTRIBUTION

CONTRIBUTION

CONTRIBUTION

BOOKEEPING & WEBSITE

CONTRIBUTION

BOOKKEEPING, WEBSITE

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION

MEALS AND TRANSPORTATION

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION
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04/09/2017

07/14/2017

07/22/2017

08/11/2017

09/23/2017

09/25/2017

10/14/2017

01/20/2018

04/15/2018

04/23/2018

04/23/2018

05/08/2018

$225.00

$1,000.00

$112.50

$500.00

$390.00

$1,000.00

$225.00

$276.55

$1,000.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

U.S. ONLINE SERVICES
LLC

DIAZ JOSE FELIX

U.S. ONLINE SERVICES
LLC

THE OASIS FOR WOMEN
AND GIRLS

REPUBLICAN LIBERTY
CAUCUS OF CENTRAL
EAST FLORIDA
REBEKAH BYDLAK
CAMPAIGN

U.S. ONLINE SERVICES
LLC

U.S. ONLINE SERVICES
LLC

ANDREW VARGAS

VANCE ALOUPIS
CAMPAIGN

TURNING POINT USA

TYLER SIROIS CAMPAIGN

PO BOX 6992

**************

PO BOX 2152

317 E CALL ST.

PO BOX 361771

2228 TRAILWOOD DR.

PO BOX 6992

PO BOX 6992

8320 SOUTHWEST 62ND
PLACE

9633 SOUTHWEST 122ND ST.

217 1/2 ILLINOIS ST.

125 E. MERRITT ISLAND
CAUSEWAY, SUITE 107-306

VERO BEACH, FL 32961

**************,  00000

VERO BEACH, FL 32961

TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301

MELBOURNE, FL 32936

CANTONMENT, FL 32533

VERO BEACH, FL 32961

VERO BEACH, FL 32961

MIAMI, FL 33143

MIAMI, FL 33176

LEMONT, IL 60439

MERRITT ISLAND, FL
32952

BOOKKEEPING/WEBSITE

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION

BOOKKEEPING, WEBSITE

PROGRAM SPONSORSHIP

EVENT TICKET AND ADVERTISEMENT

CONTRIBUTION

BOOKKEEPING, WEBSITE

BOOKKEEPING AND WEBSITE

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION

CONTRIBUTION

CONTRIBUTION

CONTRIBUTION
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05/18/2018

05/18/2018

05/18/2018

05/29/2018

05/29/2018

05/29/2018

06/18/2018

06/19/2018

06/22/2018

07/06/2018

08/20/2018

08/21/2018

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$443.66

$500.00

-$1,000.00

$525.00

$1,000.00

$3,711.80

AMBER MARIANO
CAMPAIGN

CHUCK CLEMONS
CAMPAIGN

SAM KILLEBREW
CAMPAIGN

TERI BARENBORG
CAMPAIGN

SHAWN FROST
CAMPAIGN

DEVON DUPUIS
CAMPAIGN

ERIN GRALL CAMPAIGN

CORD BYRD CAMPAIGN

SHAWN FROST
CAMPAIGN

U.S. ONLINE SERVICES
LLC

HER CREATIONS

ALL SERVICE GRAPHICS
INC.

8116 GREENSIDE LANE

12807 SW 1ST PLACE

PO BOX 1152

555 40TH AVE SW

8526 96TH AVE

1566 PICASSO ST.

7555 20TH ST.

724 5TH ST.

8526 96TH AVE

PO BOX 6992

7555 20TH ST.

1020 WEST EAU GALLIE BLVD.,
STE 1

HUDSON, FL 34667

NEWBERY, FL 32669

WINTER HAVEN, FL 33882

VERO BEACH, FL 32968

VERO BEACH, FL 32967

SEBASTIAN, FL 32958

VERO BEACH, FL 32966

NEPTUNE BEACH, FL
32266

VERO BEACH, FL 32967

VERO BEACH, FL 32961

TALLAHASSEE, FL 32966

MELBOURNE, FL 32935

CONTRIBUTION

CONTRIBUTION

CONTRIBUTION

INDIAN RIVER COUNTY SCHOOL
BOARD

INDIAN RIVER COUNTY SCHOOL
BOARD

INDIAN RIVER COUNTY SCHOOL
BOARD

CAMPAIGN EVENT

CAMPAIGN DONATION

INDIAN RIVER COUNTY SCHOOL
BOARD

BOOKKEEPING, WEBSITE

MAIL-INDIAN RIVER SCHOOL BOARD

CONSULTING
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09/27/2018

10/07/2018

10/24/2018

02/13/2019

05/20/2019

10/04/2019

10/16/2019

11/02/2019

12/06/2019

01/04/2020

02/04/2020

02/05/2020

$500.00

$75.00

$4,717.49

$332.80

$950.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$463.55

MATT CALDWELL
CAMPAIGN

U.S. ONLINE SERVICES
LLC

HER CREATIONS

U.S. ONLINE SERVICES
LLC

BREVARD REPUBLICAN
PARTY

HER CREATIONS

BIBIANA POTESTAD
CAMPAIGN

HER CREATIONS

HER CREATIONS

HER CREATIONS

HER CREATIONS

U.S. ONLINE SERVICES
LLC

PO BOX 9382

PO BOX 6992

7555 20TH ST.

PO BOX 6992

2825 BUSINESS CTR. BLVD. #A

7555 20TH ST.

2600 S. DOUGLAS RD., STE.
800

7555 20TH ST.

7555 20TH ST.

7555 20TH ST.

7555 20TH ST.

PO BOX 6992

FORT MYERS, FL 33902

VERO BEACH, FL 32961

TALLAHASSEE, FL 32966

VERO BEACH, FL 32961

MELBOURNE, FL 32940

TALLAHASSEE, FL 32966

CORAL GABLES, FL 33134

TALLAHASSEE, FL 32966

TALLAHASSEE, FL 32966

TALLAHASSEE, FL 32966

TALLAHASSEE, FL 32966

VERO BEACH, FL 32961

CONTRIBUTION

BOOKKEEPING, WEBSITE

SCHOOL DISTRICT OF INDIAN RIVER
COUNTY DISTRICT 4

BOOKKEEPING, WEBSITE

EVENT SPONSORSHIP

CONSULTING

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION

CONSULTING

CONSULTING

CONSULTING

BOOKKEEPING, WEBSITE

CONSULTING
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03/03/2020

04/06/2020

04/06/2020

05/01/2020

06/08/2020

07/10/2020

08/29/2020

08/29/2020

08/31/2020

10/06/2020

01/25/2021

10/01/2021

$1,000.00

$168.75

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$131.25

$250.00

$4,200.00

$125.00

$388.55

$131.25

$3,000.00

HER CREATIONS

U.S. ONLINE SERVICES
LLC

HER CREATIONS

HER CREATIONS

HER CREATIONS

U.S. ONLINE SERVICES
LLC

HER CREATIONS

SIMWINS LLC

REPUB. LIB. CAUCUS-
CNTRL E. FLORIDA

U.S. ONLINE SERVICES
LLC

U.S. ONLINE SERVICES
LLC

WILTON SIMPSON
CAMPAIGN

7555 20TH ST.

PO BOX 6992

7555 20TH ST.

7555 20TH ST.

7555 20TH ST.

PO BOX 6992

7555 20TH ST.

1509 E 9TH AVE

PO BOX 410045

PO BOX 6992

PO BOX 6992

1103 HAYS ST.

TALLAHASSEE, FL 32966

VERO BEACH, FL 32961

TALLAHASSEE, FL 32966

TALLAHASSEE, FL 32966

TALLAHASSEE, FL 32966

VERO BEACH, FL 32961

TALLAHASSEE, FL 32966

TAMPA, FL 33605

MELBOURNE, FL 32941

VERO BEACH, FL 32961

VERO BEACH, FL 32961

TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301

CONSULTING

BOOKKEEPING, WEBSITE

CONSULTING

CONSULTING

CONSULTING

BOOKKEEPING, WEBSITE

MAILER

MAILER

PROGRAM AD

BOOKKEEPING & WEBSITE

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION

BOOKKEEPING, WEBSITE
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10/07/2021

11/01/2021

11/11/2021

12/05/2021

12/21/2021

12/29/2021

01/03/2022

01/06/2022

02/08/2022

02/14/2022

03/04/2022

04/05/2022

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$60.00

$557.30

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

HER CREATIONS

HER CREATIONS

DEBBIE MAYFIELD
CAMPAIGN

HER CREATIONS

Capital Resources LLC

SIMWINS LLC

Barwick, Heather

U.S. ONLINE SERVICES
LLC

SIMWINS, LLC

SIMWINS, LLC

SIMWINS LLC

SIMWINS LLC

7555 20TH ST.

7555 20TH ST.

3100 N. RIVERSIDE DR.

7555 20TH ST.

204 South Monroe Street, Suite
201

511 WEST BAY ST.

7555 20th Street

PO BOX 6992

1509 E. 9TH AVE

1509 E. 9TH AVE.

511 W. BAY ST.

511 W. BAY ST.

TALLAHASSEE, FL 32966

TALLAHASSEE, FL 32966

INDIALANTIC, FL 32903

TALLAHASSEE, FL 32966

Tallahassee, FL 32301

TAMPA, FL 33606

Vero Beach, FL 32966

VERO BEACH, FL 32961

TAMPA, FL 33605

TAMPA, FL 33605

TAMPA, FL 33606

TAMPA, FL 33606

CONSULTING

CONSULTING

CONTRIBUTION

CONSULTING

CONSULTING

CONSULTING

REIMBURSEMENT FOR LUNCHEONS

BOOKKEEPING, WEBSITE

CONSULTING

CONSULTING

CONSULTING

CONSULTING
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04/05/2022

04/19/2022

04/22/2022

05/04/2022

06/01/2022

06/20/2022

06/20/2022

06/20/2022

06/20/2022

06/28/2022

06/28/2022

06/29/2022

$850.00

$1,000.00

$526.16

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,300.00

Capital Resources LLC

SHAWN HARRISON
CAMPAIGN

U.S. ONLINE SERVICES
LLC

SIMWINS LLC

SIMWINS LLC

FLORIDIANS FOR
CONSERVATIVE VALUES

CLAY YARBOROUGH
CAMPAIGN

JASON BRODEUR
CAMPAIGN

CITIZENS FOR
SOLUTIONS

VISION & INTEGRITY FOR
FLORIDA

ALEXIS CALATAYUD
CAMPAIGN

Capital Resources LLC

204 South Monroe Street, Suite
201

610 S. BOULEVARD

P.O. BOX 6992

1509 E 9TH AVE.

511 BAY ST.

1103 HAYS ST.

PO BOX 351035

PO BOX 471

1103 HAYS ST.

2100 SALZEDO ST., STE. 200

10865 SW 136 TERRACE

204 South Monroe Street, Suite
201

Tallahassee, FL 32301

TAMPA, FL 33606

VERO BEACH, FL 32961

TAMPA, FL 33605

TAMPA, FL 33606

TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301

JACKSONVILLE, FL 32235

SANFORD, FL 32722

TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301

CORAL GABLES, FL 33134

MIAMI, FL 33176

Tallahassee, FL 32301

CONSULTING

CONTRIBUTION

BOOKKEEPING, WEBSITE

CONSULTING

CONSULTING

CONTRIBUTION

CONTRIBUTION

CONTRIBUTION

CONTRIBUTION

CONTRIBUTION

CONSULTING

CONTRIBUTION



Date Amount Payee Address City / State / Zipcode Purpose

Date Updated PageExpenditures
Principled Leaders for Florida 9/11/2024 8

06/30/2022

06/30/2022

06/30/2022

07/18/2022

07/18/2022

07/19/2022

08/02/2022

08/08/2022

08/15/2022

08/20/2022

08/20/2022

08/25/2022

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$330.00

$2,250.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$9,810.97

$1,767.29

$2,980.84

$5,500.00

BRAD YEAGER CAMPAIGN

SIMWINS, LLC

COLLEEN BURTON
CAMPAIGN

JAY COLLINS CAMPAIGN

U.S. ONLINE SERVICES
LLC

Capital Resources LLC

SIMWINS LLC

MONICA COLUCCI
CAMPAIGN

Capital Resources LLC

Grall, Erin

Grall, Erin

SIMWINS LLC

5450 TROPIC DRIVE

1509 E 9TH AVE.

PO BOX 2298

7853 GUNN HIGHWAY, #238

PO BOX 6992

204 South Monroe Street, Suite
201

511 W BAY ST.

14200 SW 18 STREET

204 South Monroe Street, Suite
201

7555 20th Street

7555 20th Street

1509 E. 9TH AVE.

NEW PORT RICHEY, FL
34653

TAMPA, FL 33605

LAKELAND, FL 3806

TAMPA, FL 33626

VERO BEACH, FL 32961

Tallahassee, FL 32301

TAMPA, FL 33606

MIAMI, FL 33175

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Vero Beach, FL 32966

Vero Beach, FL 32966

TAMPA, FL 33605

CONTRIBUTION

CONSULTING

CONTRIBUTION

CONTRIBUTION

BOOKKEEPING, WEBSITE

CONSULTING

CONSULTING

MIAMI-DADE SCHOOL BOARD

EVENT EXPENSES

Mileage

media

REIMBURSEMENT FOR EVENT
EXPENSES
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08/25/2022

08/31/2022

10/06/2022

10/06/2022

10/11/2022

10/21/2022

10/26/2022

11/15/2022

12/16/2022

01/07/2023

02/13/2023

03/13/2023

$5,500.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$514.77

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,500.00

$179.88

$526.15

$520.00

$12.00

SIMWINS LLC

Dana Trabulsy Campaign

VISION & INTEGRITY FOR
FLORIDA

Capital Resources LLC

U.S. ONLINE SERVICES
LLC

TRACEY ZUDANS
CAMPAIGN

FRIENDS OF RON
DESANTIS

Capital Resources LLC

Barwick, Heather

U.S. ONLINE SERVICES

Shutts & Bowen LLP

Marine Bank & Trust

1509 E. 9TH AVE.

5428 Stately Oaks Street

2100 SALZEDO ST., STE. 200

204 South Monroe Street, Suite
201

PO BOX 6992

3845 INDIAN RIVER DRIVE E

420 E. JEFFERSON ST.

204 South Monroe Street, Suite
201

7555 20th Street

P.O. BOX 6992

Post Office Box 919770

571 Beachland Boulevard

TAMPA, FL 33605

Fort Pierce, FL 34981

CORAL GABLES, FL 33134

Tallahassee, FL 32301

VERO BEACH, FL 32961

VERO BEACH, FL 32963

TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Vero Beach, FL 32966

VERO BEACH, FL 32961

Orlando, FL 32891

Vero Beach, FL 32963

Media

CONTRIBUTION

CONTRIBUTION

CONSULTING

BOOKKEEPING, WEBSITE

VERO BEACH CITY COUNCIL

CONTRIBUTION

Finance Consulting

Reim - website

Bookkeeping and website

Service Charge

Political Consulting
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03/16/2023

03/29/2023

04/24/2023

05/31/2023

07/24/2023

08/11/2023

09/01/2023

09/01/2023

09/12/2023

09/30/2023

10/23/2023

10/23/2023

$1,014.00

$2,000.00

$537.65

$117.00

$234.00

$1,000.00

$1,179.59

$2,241.23

$5,376.00

$222.00

$750.00

$476.98

PAC Financial Management

Capital Resources LLC

PAC Financial Management

PAC Financial Management

PAC Financial Management

Capital Resources LLC

Grall, Erin

Grall, Erin

Capital Resources LLC

PAC Financial Management

Capital Resources LLC

Capital Resources LLC

8489 Cabin Hill Road

204 South Monroe Street, Suite
201

8489 Cabin Hill Road

8489 Cabin Hill Road

8489 Cabin Hill Road

204 South Monroe Street, Suite
201

7555 20th Street

7555 20th Street

204 South Monroe Street, Suite
201

8489 Cabin Hill Road

204 South Monroe Street, Suite
201

204 South Monroe Street, Suite
201

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Vero Beach, FL 32966

Vero Beach, FL 32966

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Treasurer Services

Finance Consulting

Treasurer Services

Treasurer Services

Treasurer Services

Finance Consulting

Mileage

Reim- Food and Beverage,
Transportation, Lodging, Parking

Reim - event deposit

Treasurer Services

Reim - promotional materials

Finance Consulting
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11/17/2023

11/25/2023

11/30/2023

11/30/2023

12/06/2023

12/08/2023

12/13/2023

12/21/2023

12/24/2023

02/05/2024

02/20/2024

04/02/2024

$500.00

$610.00

$8.52

$23.17

$17,309.08

$25.00

$750.00

$3,500.18

$135.00

$1,400.00

$390.00

$1,000.00

Vero Beach Church of the
Nazarene

PAC Financial Management

Barwick, Heather

Barwick, Heather

Capital Resources LLC

Metz, Husband & Daughton,
PA

Capital Resources LLC

Grall, Erin

PAC Financial Management

Capital Resources LLC

PAC Financial Management

Corey Simon Campaign

1280 27th Avenue

8489 Cabin Hill Road

7555 20th Street

7555 20th Street

204 South Monroe Street, Suite
201

119 South Monroe Street, Suite
200

204 South Monroe Street, Suite
201

7555 20th Street

8489 Cabin Hill Road

204 South Monroe Street, Suite
201

8489 Cabin Hill Road

Post Office Box 16121

Vero Beach , FL 32960

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Vero Beach, FL 32966

Vero Beach, FL 32966

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Vero Beach, FL 32966

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32317

Sponsorship

Treasurer Services

Mileage

Reim - website domain

Reim - event venue, lodging, fuel,
printing, food and beverage

Event food and beverge

Fundraising Consulting

Reim- Beverages

Treasurer Services

Finance Consulting

Senate District 3

Treasurer Services
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04/02/2024

04/02/2024

04/25/2024

04/30/2024

06/05/2024

06/05/2024

06/18/2024

06/18/2024

07/10/2024

07/10/2024

07/16/2024

08/01/2024

$1,000.00

$10,000.00

$1,000.00

$274.50

$425.00

$175.00

$3,000.00

$3,030.47

$1,000.00

$3,055.00

$315.00

$500.00

Dana Trabulsy Campaign

Florida Voters Against
Extremism

Keith Truenow Campaign

PAC Financial Management

Florida Justice Association,
Inc.

Florida Justice Association
Research & Education
Foundation
Capital Resources LLC

Capital Resources LLC

Carole Jean Jordan
Campaign

Barwick, Heather

PAC Financial Management

Capital Resources LLC

5428 Stately Oaks Street

1103 Hays Street

2055 Northwest Diamond Creek
Way

8489 Cabin Hill Road

218 South Monroe Street

218 South Monroe Street

204 South Monroe Street, Suite
201

204 South Monroe Street, Suite
201

1390 Fortrose Drive

7555 20th Street

8489 Cabin Hill Road

204 South Monroe Street, Suite
201

Fort Pierce, FL 34981

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Jensen Beach, FL 34957

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Vero Beach, FL 32966

Vero Beach, FL 32966

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32301

House District 84

Contribution

House District 13

Treasurer Services

Event Ticket

Event Ticket

Finance Consulting

Reim - transportation, airfare, promotional
materials

Indian River County Tax Collector

REIM- advertising

Finance Consulting

Treasurer Services
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08/02/2024

08/09/2024

08/09/2024

08/16/2024

08/29/2024

09/04/2024

$1,000.00

$4,920.00

$104.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$6,070.00

Yvette Benarroch Campaign

Shutts & Bowen LLP

Shutts & Bowen LLP

Capital Resources LLC

James Clasby Campaign

SignMasters.com

1722 Northwest 80th Boulevard
Suite 90

Post Office Box 919770

Post Office Box 919770

204 South Monroe Street, Suite
201

701 Hartman Road

2121 US Highway 31 North

Gainesville, FL 32606

Orlando, FL 32891

Orlando, FL 32891

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Fort Pierce, FL 34947

Deatsville, AL 36022

House District 81

Reim - accounting

Legal Services

Finance Consulting

St. Lucie County Commissioner District 1

Signs


